
Dataset S3 
Editing analysis of dyw2-2 and nuwa-1 by Sanger sequencing of targeted RT-PCR products. 
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Chromosome and 
transcript name 

Editing site 

Genomic position of the 
editing site 

DEE of the corresponding editing 
site for the primary allele based 

on the RNA-seq data. Only 
statistically significant values are 

shown. 
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Control Sanger 
sequencing 

chromatogram  



dyw2-2 
4 chloroplastic editing sites 

57 mitochondrial editing sites 
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From 30610 to 30658 



Mitochondria: atp4 

C
T 

d
yw

2
-2

 

RNAseq 

188574 

-6% 

188525-19 

-95% +328% 

188448 

-5% 

188415-3-2 

-4% -3% 

188268 

-68% 

188247 

-94% 



Mitochondria: nad5 

d
yw

2
-2

 
C

T 

RNAseq 

141622-17 141572 

-68% 

141562-1 

-65% 
-85% 

141541 141494 

-1% 
-28% 

141457 

-37% 

141445 141406 



Mitochondria: nad5 

d
yw

2
-2

 
C

T 

RNAseq 

141369 141335 141295 141307 

-2% -4% -34% 



Mitochondria: rps4 

d
yw

2
-2

 
C

T 

RNAseq 

82882 82818 82809 

+22% 

82785 

-97% -17% 

82891 

+12% 

82740 

-97% 

82376 

-98% 



nuwa-1 
4 chloroplastic editing sites 

68 mitochondrial editing sites 
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